
Northern Lights TSA  -  Primary School Direct Induction Programme 

Date Time Activity Venue Delivered by 

9th September 9.30 
 
11.00 
 
12.00 
1.00 
 
1.45 
2.30 

Who are we?  Why are we here? 
 
Essentials and Frequently Asked Questions 
 
Lunch (provided in the Business Centre) 
‘Pupils only Get One Chance’ 
What does an Outstanding Teacher look like? 
 
Close 

Skipton Girls’ High School, 77 
Gargrave Road, Skipton, North 
Yorkshire BD23 1QL 

Kate Walter, Developmental 
Director, NLTSA 
Jill Jackson, Operational Director, 
NLTSA 
 
Andrew Knight, DHT, St John’s CE 
Primary, Bradford 
Gill Fisher, AHT: Teaching and 
Learning, SGHS 

10th September 9.30 
 
 
10.30 
12.00 
1.00 
2.30 

Paperwork and Organisation 
 
 
Teachers Standards and Professionalism 
Lunch  
“Awe and Wonder” 
Close 

Skipton Girls’ High School Jill Jackson and Eleanor Belfield, 
Learning Director: STEAM 
Innovation, SGHS 
Pam Waite, Primary Consultant 
(Science), North Yorkshire CC 
 
 

16th September 8.30 
- 
12.00 
1.00 
 
3.30 

Focus:  Teaching Strategies to Meet the Needs of 
Learners  
 
Further time in school or time to reflect and prepare 
presentation 
Close 

Host Schools  (1/2 day – 1 day) 
(Placement 1 schools) 
 
 
 

Trainees - observation 
 
 
Trainees 

17th September 9.00 
10.30 
 
12.00  
1.00 
2.30 

Prepare Presentation on previous day’s visit 
Meet Primary ITT Steering Group and give 
presentations 
Lunch 
Safeguarding  
Close 

Skipton Girls’ High School Trainees 
Trainees 
 
 
Fiona McMillan, AHT: Student 
Progress, DSP, SENDCo 

23rd September 9.00  Visit to Special School  
 

Brooklands School, Burnside 
Avenue, Skipton BD23 2DB 

Liz Buffett, Deputy Headteacher 

24th September 9.00 Induction to Host School 
 

Host Schools  Primary staff 

30th September 8.30 Induction to Host School  Host Schools Primary staff 

1st October 8.30 Induction to Host School Host Schools Primary staff 

 


