Northern Lights TSA - Primary School Direct Induction Programme

Date	Time	Activity	Venue	Delivered by
9 th September	9.30	Who are we? Why are we here?	Skipton Girls' High School, 77	Kate Walter, Developmental
			Gargrave Road, Skipton, North	Director, NLTSA
	11.00	Essentials and Frequently Asked Questions	Yorkshire BD23 1QL	Jill Jackson, Operational Director,
	42.00			NLTSA
	12.00	Lunch (provided in the Business Centre)		A character DUT Collabora CE
	1.00	'Pupils only Get One Chance' What does an Outstanding Teacher look like?		Andrew Knight, DHT, St John's CE Primary, Bradford
	1.45	What does an Outstanding reacher look like?		Gill Fisher, AHT: Teaching and
	2.30	Close		Learning, SGHS
10 th September	9.30	Paperwork and Organisation	Skipton Girls' High School	Jill Jackson and Eleanor Belfield,
10 September	9.30	Paperwork and Organisation	Skipton diris High School	Learning Director: STEAM
				Innovation, SGHS
	10.30	Teachers Standards and Professionalism		Pam Waite, Primary Consultant
	12.00	Lunch		(Science), North Yorkshire CC
	1.00	"Awe and Wonder"		(Selence), North Forkshire Ge
	2.30	Close		
16 th September	8.30	Focus: Teaching Strategies to Meet the Needs of	Host Schools (1/2 day – 1 day)	Trainees - observation
	-	Learners	(Placement 1 schools)	
	12.00			
	1.00	Further time in school or time to reflect and prepare		Trainees
		presentation		
	3.30	Close		
17 th September	9.00	Prepare Presentation on previous day's visit	Skipton Girls' High School	Trainees
	10.30	Meet Primary ITT Steering Group and give		Trainees
		presentations		
	12.00	Lunch		
	1.00	Safeguarding		Fiona McMillan, AHT: Student
	2.30	Close	Booth and Colored Booth	Progress, DSP, SENDCo
23 rd September	9.00	Visit to Special School	Brooklands School, Burnside Avenue, Skipton BD23 2DB	Liz Buffett, Deputy Headteacher
24 th September	9.00	Induction to Host School	Host Schools	Primary staff
30 th September	8.30	Induction to Host School	Host Schools	Primary staff
1 st October	8.30	Induction to Host School	Host Schools	Primary staff